

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Lithuania



Minimaliojo darbo

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
1994	15,94		55,00		1997	86,96	
1995	15,94		55,00		1998	115,94	0,68
01.09.1996	86,96		300,00		1999	115,94	0,68
01.02.1997	115,94	0,68	400,00	2,36	2000	124,64	0,73
01.06.1998	124,64	0,73	430,00	2,53	2001	124,64	0,73
01.09.2003	130,43	0,77	450,00	2,67	2002	124,64	0,73
01.05.2004	144,93	0,86	500,00	2,95	2003	124,64	0,73
01.07.2005	159,42	0,97	550,00	3,35	2004	130,43	0,77
01.07.2006	173,91	1,06	600,00	3,65	2005	144,93	0,86
01.07.2007	202,90	1,21	700,00	4,19	2006	159,42	0,97
01.01.2008	231,88	1,41	800,00	4,85	2007	173,91	1,06
01.08.2012	246,38	1,49	850,00	5,15	2008	231,88	1,41
01.01.2013	289,86	1,76	1.000,00	6,06	2009	231,88	1,41
01.10.2014	300,00	1,82	1.035,00	6,27	2010	231,88	1,41
01.07.2015	325,00	1,97			2011	231,88	1,41
01.01.2016	350,00	2,13			2012	231,88	1,41
01.07.2016	380,00	2,32			2013	289,86	1,76
01.01.2018	400,00	2,45			2014	289,86	1,76
01.01.2019	555,00	3,39			2015	300,00	1,82
01.01.2020	607,00	3,72			2016	350,00	2,13
01.01.2021	642,00	3,93			2017	380,00	2,32
01.01.2022	730,00	4,47			2018	400,00	2,45
01.01.2023	840,00	5,14			2019	555,00	3,39
01.01.2024	924,00	5,65			2020	607,00	3,72
01.01.2025	1038,00	6,35			2021	642,00	3,93
					2022	730,00	4,47
					2023	840,00	5,14
					2024	924,00	5,65
					2025	1038,00	6,35

Note: The minimum wage is set per month and per hour.

Source: Ministry of Social Security and Labour

Link: <https://www.tagidas.lt/savadai/9003/>